REV. 09/08
CHF12545xBF Series 500 W Power RF Flanged Chip Termination
Features
■ DC to 1 GHz
■ Flanged model
■ Low VSWR
Applications
■ High power RF transmission

-55 0 100 150
Characteristic Curve
How To Order
CHF  12545  C  B  F  500  L
Model
Size
Version (See Product Dimensions)
C
D
Substrate
Mount
F = Flange
Value
500 = 50 Ohms
101 = 100 Ohms
Function
L = Termination
R = Resistor
Asia-Pacific:
Tel: +886-2 2562-4117
Fax: +886-2 2562-4116
Europe:
Tel: +41-41 768 5555
Fax: +41-41 768 5510
The Americas:
Tel: +1-951 781-5500
Fax: +1-951 781-5700
Product Dimensions
MILLIMETERS
(INCHES)
DIMENSIONS =
12.7
(0.500)
12.7
(0.500)
6.5
(0.256)
1.5
(0.069)VERSION C:
3.0
(0.118)VERSION D:
4.2
(0.165)
4.2
(0.165)
5.07
(0.200)
MAX.
0.1
(0.0039)
3.17
(0.125)
4.75
(0.187)
22.25
(0.876)
31.75
(1.250)
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003, including Annex